10/4/2025

BINGO

PARLAY

PENNY

PENY

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type

BINGO
BINGO
BINGO

Totals:
PARLAY
PARLAY

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
PENY

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

NumOfNums

4
5
8

o O WN B

g b wN P

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$3.00
$2.40
$0.60

$6.00
$10.00
$1,831.00

$1,841.00
$117.80

$117.80
$3.00

$3.00
$1.60
$27.20
$399.20
$73.60
$65.00
$140.00

$706.60
$39.24
$313.90
$314.50
$49.80
$27.72

$745.16

$3,419.56

Winners

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$7.03
$527.02

$534.05
$23.50

$23.50
$0.00

$0.00
$1.20
$11.76
$295.44
$26.09
$9.73
$87.00

$431.22
$5.90
$230.67
$392.57
$16.28
$3.71

$649.13

$1,637.90

NC

Hald
$3.00
$2.40
$0.60

$6.00
$2.97
$1,303.98

$1,306.95
$94.30

$94.30
$3.00

$3.00
$0.40
$15.44
$103.76
$47.51
$55.27
$53.00

$275.38
$33.34
$83.23
($78.07)
$33.52
$24.01

$96.03

$1,781.66

Per centOfSales

0.09
0.07
0.02

0.18
0.29
5354

53.84
344

3.44
0.09

0.09
0.05
0.80
11.67
215
1.90
4.09

20.66
1.15
9.18
9.20
1.46
0.81

21.79

100.00

ExpectedReturn
0.92
0.90
0.48

0.00
0.02

1.00

1.00

0.75
0.72
0.76
0.74
0.76
0.73

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56
0.50

WeightedAve
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.01

0.03

0.00

0.00
0.01
0.09
0.02
0.01
0.03

0.01
0.05
0.05
0.01
0.00

0.32



